Features
■ 1-1/4 ” Rectangular / Multiturn
 Wirewound / Industrial / Sealed
■ Panel mount option available
■ Listed on the QPL per MIL-PRF-27208
■ For trimmer applications/processing
 guidelines, click here
   RT12 - Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer

 L Style ........................ 25 pcs. per bag
Adjustment Tool .............................. H-90
Product Dimensions  How To Order
RT12  C2  P  101
Model
Characteristic
 C = ±50 ppm/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
 2 = 85 °C Rating Temp.
  150 °C Max. Operating Temp.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
Standard Resistance Table
   Nominal
 Resistance Resistance Resolution
 (Ohms) Code (Percent)
 10 100 2.40
 20 200 1.90
 50 500 1.40
 100 101 1.00
 200 201 0.86
 500 501 0.89
 1,000 102 0.72
 2,000 202 0.58
 5,000 502 0.43
 10,000 103 0.34
 20,000 203 0.31
REV. 12/12
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
RT12C2L
Common Dimensions
  3.18
  (.125 )
31.75
(1.25)
25.4
(1.000) 1.47 ± .56
(.058 ± .022)
2.36
(.093)
 MTG. HOLES (2)
LEADS             MIN. LENGTH
6.10
(.240) 6.10
(.240)
4.83
(.190)
8.00 ± .38
(.315 ± .015)
2.67
(.105 ) 3.43 ± .38
(.135 ± .015)
DIA.
TYP.
TYP.
152.4
(6.000)
ADJ. SLOT
  2.92 ± .38
(.115 ± .015)
  .64
(.025)
  .79
(.031)
WIDEX
X DEEP
DIA.
RT12C2P